
Voted supporting the Council's position

Voted opposing the Council's position
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Senate Vote 60-1 44-17 60-2 63-0 59-3 62-0 39-22 50-12 44-17 58-0 36-25 33-28 59-1 60-0 62-0 61-1 61-1 62-0 61-1

Assembly 

Vote

139-9 112-36 115-31 136-0 118-22 121-20 NSA NSA NSA No Vote No Vote No Vote No Vote NSA 113-23 104-39 104-39 132-7 119-0

Name S2003-C 

A3003-C

S2009 

A3009 

Part R

S2004-C 

A3004-C

S5713-B 

A7513-C

S6404-D 

A9004-C

S6409-C 

A9009-C

S5507 

NSA

S5597 

NSA

S4108-D 

NSA

S4672-A 

A5964-A

S894-A 

A8577-A

S5131 

A7808

S7840 

A10716

S8006 

A9241-C

S8140 

A10728

S6406-C 

A9006-

C

S6406-C 

A9006-C

S6824-A 

A9568-A

S8119 

A10714

Addabbo, Jr.,

J 

(15th, D)

68%

Akshar, F 

(52nd, R/C/I)
INC

Amedore Jr.,

G 

(46th, R/C/I)

79%

Avella, T 

(11th, D/I)
63%

Bonacic, J  

(42nd, R/C/I)
74%

Boyle, P  

(4th, R)
74%

Breslin, N  

(46th,

D/I/WF)

67%

Carlucci, D  

(38th, D)
74%

Comrie, L 

(14th, D)
53%

Croci, T 

(3rd, R)
74%

DeFrancisco,

J  

(50th, R/C/I)

74%

Diaz, R  

(32nd, D)
INC

Dilan, M 

(18th, D)
53%

Espaillat, A  

(31st, D/WF)
56%

Farley, H  

(49th, R/C/I)
79%

Felder, S  

(17th, D)
89%

http://bcnys.org/


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 % 

Pro-

Jobs
Year of Vote 2015 2015 2015 2015 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016

TBC 

Position

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

SUPPORT

TBC 

OPPOSE

TBC 

OPPOSE

TBC 

OPPOSE

TBC 

OPPOSE

*indicates

voted on in

both 2015

and 2016

Control 

State 

Spending

(Aid to 

Localities 

Budget)

Brownfield 

Extension 

And  

Reform

Settlement 

Funds for 

Econ Devl 

and 

Capital 

Projects

State 

Procure- 

ment 

Reforms 

(Debriefing 

Procedures)

Budget- 

Transpor- 

tation 

Funding/ 

Update 

Party

PIT 

Rate 

Cuts

State 

Spending 

Cap

Permanent 

RPT 

Cap

Transport- 

ation 

network 

companies

CPA 

firm 

ownership

Four 

Year 

terms 

for 

state 

legislators

Cost/ 

Benefit 

Analysis 

of REV

Industrial  

and 

Commercial 

Energy 

Project 

Funding

Regulates 

"Lawsuit 

Lending"

ABC 

Reforms

Paid 

Family 

Leave

Minimum

Wage

"Super- 

fund" 

Site 

Statue 

of 

Limitations

Railroad 

Inspection 

Mandate

Senate Vote 60-1 44-17 60-2 63-0 59-3 62-0 39-22 50-12 44-17 58-0 36-25 33-28 59-1 60-0 62-0 61-1 61-1 62-0 61-1

Assembly 

Vote

139-9 112-36 115-31 136-0 118-22 121-20 NSA NSA NSA No Vote No Vote No Vote No Vote NSA 113-23 104-39 104-39 132-7 119-0

Name S2003-C 

A3003-C

S2009 

A3009 

Part R

S2004-C 

A3004-C

S5713-B 

A7513-C

S6404-D 

A9004-C

S6409-C 

A9009-C

S5507 

NSA

S5597 

NSA

S4108-D 

NSA

S4672-A 

A5964-A

S894-A 

A8577-A

S5131 

A7808

S7840 

A10716

S8006 

A9241-C

S8140 

A10728

S6406-C 

A9006-

C

S6406-C 

A9006-C

S6824-A 

A9568-A

S8119 

A10714

Flanagan, J 

(2nd, R/C/I)
79%

Funke, R 

(55th, R/C/I)
79%

Gallivan, P  

(59th, R/C/I)
74%

Gianaris, M  

(12th, D)
58%

Golden, M  

(22nd, R/C/I)
79%

Griffo, J  

(47th, R/C/I)
79%

Hamilton, J  

(20th, D)
  61%

Hannon, K 

(6th, R/C/I)
79%

Hoylman, B 

(27th, D/WF)
53%

Kaminsky, T 

(9th, D)
              INC

Kennedy, T 

(63rd,

D/I/WP)

74%

Klein, J 

(34th,

D/WF/I)

74%

Krueger, L 

(28th, D/WF)
42%

Lanza, A  

(24th, R)
79%

Larkin, W  

(39th, R/C)
79%

Latimer, G 

(37th, D)
63%

LaValle, K  

(1st, R)
79%

Little, B 

(45th, R/C/I)
74%

Marcellino, C  

(5th, R/C/I)
79%

Marchione, K  

(43rd, R/C/I)
  78%

Martins, J 

(7th, R)
79%

Montgomery,

V 

(25th, D)

53%

Murphy, T 

(40th,

R/C/G/IP/SC)

74%

Nozzolio, M 

(54th, R/C/I)
  72%

O'Mara, T  

(58th, R/C)
79%

Ortt, R 

(62nd, R/C/I)
74%

Panepinto, M 

(60th, D)
    59%
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Parker, K 

(21st, D/WF)
    47%

Peralta, J 

(13th, D/WF)
58%

Perkins, B 

(30th, D/WF)
    41%

Persaud, R 

(19th, D)
      INC

Ranzenhofer,

M  

(61st, R/C/I)

74%

Ritchie, P 

(48th, R/C/I)
68%

Rivera, G 

(33rd, D/WF)
47%

Robach, J 

(56th, R/C/I)
74%

Sanders, Jr., J 

(10th, D)
58%

Savino, D 

(23rd,

D/WF/I)

74%

Serino, S 

(41st, R/C/I)
74%

Serrano, J 

(29th, D/WF)
53%

Seward, J 

(51st, R/C/I)
  78%

Squadron, D 

(26th, D)
53%

Stavisky, T 

(16th, D)
53%

Stewart-

Cousins, A 

(35th,

D/WF/I)

63%

Valesky, D  

(53rd, D/I)
79%

Venditto, M  

(8th, R/C/I)
74%

Young, C  

(57th, R/C/I)
74%
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