

## New York State Senate Legislative Scorecard 2015-2016



Voted supporting the Council's position



Voted opposing the Council's position

V	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	% Pr
indicates		Brownfield	2015 TBC SUPPORT I Settlement Funds for		Z016 TBC SUPPORT Budget- Transpor-	PIT	2016 TBC SUPPORT State Spending	Permanen	2016 TBC SUPPORT t Transport- ation		2016 TBC SUPPORT Four Year	2016 TBC SUPPORT Cost/ Benefit	2016 TBC SUPPORT Industrial and	Regulates		2016 TBC OPPOSE Paid Family	твс		2016 TBC OPPOSE Railroad Inspection	Jo
nd 2016	Spending (Aid to Localities Budget)	Reform	and Capital	ment Reforms (Debriefing Procedures	•	Cuts	Сар	Сар	network companies	ownership	for state legislators	Analysis of REV	Commercia Energy Project Funding	l Lending"		Leave		Site Statue of Limitation	Mandate s	
ssembly	60-1 139-9	44-17 112-36	60-2 115-31	63-0 136-0	59-3 118-22	62-0 121-20	39-22 NSA	50-12 NSA	44-17 NSA	58-0 No Vote	36-25 No Vote	33-28 No Vote	59-1 No Vote	60-0 NSA	62-0 113-23	61-1 104-39	61-1 104-39	62-0 132-7	61-1 119-0	
	S2003-C A3003-C			S5713-B A7513-C		S6409-C A9009-C		S5597 NSA	S4108-D NSA	S4672-A A5964-A	S894-A A8577-A	S5131 A7808	S7840 A10716	S8006 A9241-C	A10728		S6406-C A9006-C		S8119 A10714	
Addabbo, Jr., J (15th, D)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	6
Akshar, F 52nd, R/C/I)			Vote		Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	ı
Amedore Jr., G 46th, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	7
Avella, T (11th, D/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	,
Bonacic, J 42nd, R/C/I) Boyle, P	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote & Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote	7
(4th, R) Breslin, N (46th,	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	<b>&amp;</b>	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	7   e
D/I/WF) Carlucci, D	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	'
(38th, D) Comrie, L (14th, D)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
Croci, T (3rd, R)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	,
eFrancisco, J 50th, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	7
Diaz, R (32nd, D)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote									Vote	Vote			
Dilan, M (18th, D) Espaillat, A	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote &	Vote &	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote	Vote Vote	Vote & Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	Vote Vote	5
31st, D/WF) Farley, H	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
49th, R/C/I) Felder, S (17th, D)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	%
Year of Vote	2015	2015 TRC	2015	2015	2016 TRC	2016 TBC	2016 TDC	2016	2016 TRC	2016 TDC	2016 TBC	2016 TBC	2016 TBC	2016 TBC	2016 TBC	2016	2016 TDC	2016 TDC	2016 TDC	Pro- Jobs
TBC Position	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC F SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC SUPPORT	TBC OPPOS	TBC E OPPOSE	TBC OPPOSE	TBC OPPOSE	3003
*indicates	Control		d Settlemen		Budget-		State		t Transport-		Four	Cost/	Industrial	Regulates		Paid	Minimun		Railroad	
voted on in	State	Extension	Funds for	Procure-	Transpor	- Rate	Spending	RPT	ation	firm	Year	Benefit	and	"Lawsuit	Reforms	Family	Wage	fund"	Inspectio	'n
both 2015	Spending				tation	Cuts	Сар	Сар	network	ownershi		Analysis		l Lending"		Leave		Site	Mandate	
and 2016	(Aid to Localities	Reform	and Capital	Reforms (Debriefing	Funding/ Update				companies	5	for state	of REV	Energy Project					Statue of		
	Budget)		Projects	Procedures							legislators	;	Funding					Limitation	s	
Senate Vote	60-1	44-17	60-2	63-0	59-3	62-0	39-22	50-12	44-17	58-0	36-25	33-28	59-1	60-0	62-0	61-1	61-1	62-0	61-1	
Assembly	139-9	112-36	115-31	136-0	118-22	121-20	NSA	NSA	NSA	No Vote	No Vote	No Vote	No Vote	NSA	113-23	104-39	104-39	132-7	119-0	
Vote Name	S2003-C	\$2009	S2004-C	S5713-B	S6404-D	S6409-C	S5507	S5597	S4108-D	S4672-A	S894-A	S5131	S7840	S8006	S8140	S6406-	C S6406-C	S6824-A	S8119	
	A3003-C		A3004-C	A7513-C		A9009-C		NSA	NSA	A5964-A		A7808	A10716	A9241-C			A9006-C		A10714	
		Part R														c				.
Flanagan, J (2nd, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	79%
Funke, R	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	<b>∜</b> Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(55th, R/C/I)	4	3	8	8	B	8	4	4	4	B	3	8	8	B	8	9	3	3	3	79%
Gallivan, P	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
(59th, R/C/I)	<b>6</b>	40	40	<b>(</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>(</b>	40	1	40	<b>6</b>	4	4	40	<b>6</b>	<b>(</b>	4	4	20	8	7470
Gianaris, M	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	58%
(12th, D) Golden, M	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(22nd, R/C/I)	4	\$	\$	\$	8	\$	4	\$	\$	8	\$	4	\$	8	4	7	3	9	\$	79%
Griffo, J	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	79%
(47th, R/C/I)	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>₽</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	4	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	4	<b>₽</b>	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>6</b>	2	8	4	4	. 570
Hamilton, J (20th, D)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote		Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	61%
Hannon, K	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(6th, R/C/I)	4	4	8	8	8	8	\$	8	8	8	4	8	8	8	8	9	3	3	8	79%
Hoylman, B	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	53%
(27th, D/WF)	40	8	40	4	<b>(b)</b>	1	8	P	40	<b>(b)</b>	4	4	<b>€</b>	<b>(b)</b>	(b)	1	3	20	4	
Kaminsky, T (9th, D)			Vote		Vote			Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote			Vote	Vote	INC
Kennedy, T	Vote	Vote		Vata		Vote	Vote				Vote	Vote					Make	Maka	7	
(63rd,	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
D/I/WP)		•	~	•				-	-			٧	•			- 0	7	- 7		_
Klein, J (34th,	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
D/WF/I)	<b>(</b>	<b>(D)</b>	(D)	(D)	<b>(</b>	(E)	(I)	<b>(D)</b>	(D)	<b>(</b>	<b>(D)</b>	2	(b)	4	<b>(1)</b>	12	1/2	4	4	
Krueger, L	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	42%
(28th, D/WF)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
Lanza, A (24th, R)	\$	&	& Ote	&	& S	& S	\$	& €	Ø.	4 S	vote δ	\$ 00.E	vote δ	vote δ	& S	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	79%
Larkin, W	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	700/
(39th, R/C)	8	8	8	8	8	8	\$	8	8	8	\$	8	8	8	8	9	3	3	4	79%
Latimer, G	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	63%
(37th, D)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	<b>∜</b> Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
LaValle, K (1st, R)	&	&	&	<b>₽</b>	\$ 0te	& €	\$	&	&	4 do	&	\$	<b>₽</b>	4 do	<b>₽</b>	Vote \$	Vote	vote	Vote	79%
Little, B	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
(45th, R/C/I)	4	8	8	8	8	8	\$	8	8	8	4	\$	\$	8	8	3	3	4	3	7 47/0
Marcellino, C (5th, R/C/I)	ο.	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	79%
(Stn, R/C/I) Marchione, K	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	0	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(43rd, R/C/I)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	79	4016	9	9	78%
Martins, J	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	79%
(7th, R)	\$	€	8	<b>&amp;</b>	8	4	\$	€	8	8	\$	\$	<b>&amp;</b>	8	\$	1	3	8	4	, 570
Montgomery, V	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	53%
(25th, D)	4	3	<b>6</b>		4	1	4	8	3			3	<b>(</b>		40	4	20	4	4	1 -5,5
Murphy, T	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(40th, R/C/G/IP/SC)	\$	\$	8	8	8	8	\$	\$	\$	8	8	\$	8	8	4	9	9	8	4	74%
Nozzolio, M	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote		Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(54th, R/C/I)	3	8	4	4	8	1	3	8	8		3	8	8	8	4	9	3	9	4	72%
O'Mara, T	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	79%
(58th, R/C)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Water	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	4	7	7	4	
Ortt, R (62nd, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
Panepinto, M	1100	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	4		Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(60th, D)	4	8	4	8	8	8	P	9	1	8	8			8	8	9	3	9	9	59%

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	%
Year of Vote	2015	2015	2015	2015	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	Pro-
TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	TBC	Jobs
Position			SUPPORT					SUPPORT				SUPPORT					E OPPOSE		OPPOSE	
*indicates voted on in	Control State		d Settlemen Funds for	Procure-	Budget- Transpor		State Spending		t Transport- ation	firm	Four Year	Cost/ Benefit	Industrial and	Regulates	Reforms	Paid Family	Minimun Wage	fund"	Railroad Inspectio	n
both 2015	Spending		Econ Devl	ment	tation	Cuts	Сар	Сар	network	ownership			Commercia			Leave	gc	Site	Mandate	
and 2016	(Aid to	Reform	and	Reforms	Funding/	,			companies	5	for	of REV	Energy					Statue		
	Localities		Capital	(Debriefing							state		Project					of		
	Budget)		Projects	Procedures							legislator		Funding					Limitation		
Senate Vote	60-1	44-17	60-2	63-0	59-3	62-0	39-22 N.C.A	50-12 NCA	44-17 NSA	58-0 No Voto	36-25 No Vete	33-28 No Vete	59-1	60-0 NCA	62-0	61-1	61-1	62-0	61-1	
Assembly Vote	139-9	112-36	115-31	136-0	118-22	121-20	NSA	NSA	NSA	No Vote	No Vote	No Vote	No Vote	NSA	113-23	104-39	104-39	132-7	119-0	
Name	S2003-C	S2009	S2004-C	S5713-B	S6404-D	S6409-C	S5507	S5597	S4108-D	S4672-A	S894-A	S5131	<b>S7840</b>	S8006	S8140	S6406-0	S6406-C	S6824-A	S8119	
	А3003-С	A3009	A3004-C	A7513-C	A9004-C	A9009-C	NSA	NSA	NSA	A5964-A	A8577-A	A7808	A10716	A9241-C	A10728	A9006-	A9006-C	A9568-A	A10714	
		Part R														c				_
Parker, K (21st, D/WF)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote		Vote		Vote	Vote \delta	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	47%
Peralta, J (13th, D/WF)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	58%
Perkins, B		- 9	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	41%
(30th, D/WF)			Vote	<b>(b)</b>	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
Persaud, R (19th, D)			<b>₽</b>		\$	\$	Ø.	Ø.	₹P	€ Vote	& C	₹ P	<b>₽</b>	\$	\$	₹ P	₹P	Ø.	Vote ₹	INC
Ranzenhofer, M	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
(61st, R/C/I)	40		<b>₽</b>	<b>₽</b>	<b>₽</b>	<b>₽</b>	<b>₽</b>	<b>₽</b>	<b>(</b>		8	<b>₽</b>			<b>₽</b>	4	4	4	8	74%
Ritchie, P (48th, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote &	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	68%
Rivera, G	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	47%
(33rd, D/WF)	-	- 7	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	V	V	Vote	Vote	(I)	- 7	(b)	Vote	Vote	V		4	V	
Robach, J (56th, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
Sanders, Jr., J		Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(10th, D)	\$	9	\$	\$	\$	8	4	\$	9	\$	S	\$	\$	4	\$	7	\$	4000	\$	58%
Savino, D (23rd,	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
D/WF/I)									V		100						V .	V		
Serino, S (41st, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
Serrano, J	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(29th, D/WF)	α.	9	S	B	8	4	9	9	\$	\$	\$	3	B	4	4	\$	3	9	3	53%
Seward, J (51st, R/C/I)	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote		Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	78%
Squadron, D	100	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	
(26th, D)	8	8	\$	8	8	8	9	3	&	8	8	3	do d	8	8	9	3	3	3	53%
Stavisky, T	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	53%
(16th, D)	1	8	\$	4	8	1	8	\$	1	<b>&amp;</b>	8	8	4	1	1	8	8	1	8	3370
Stewart-	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Make	Vote	Voto	Vote	.
Cousins, A (35th,	& Core	4 Vote	Ø €	&	vote δ	& S	Vote	4)	&	40te	vote.	vore.	vote δ	4 S	& S	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	63%
D/WF/I)	*					•	٧			•	V	V			-	V	V	V	V	1
Valesky, D	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	79%
(53rd, D/I)	\$	8	\$	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	€	8	\$	8	8	3	4	3	3	1 370
Venditto, M	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
(8th, R/C/I)	(b)	Water (I)	(b)	<b>₽</b>	(A)	(b)	(b)	(b)	₩ W	(A)	A	(b)	<b>€</b>	(b)	(b)	1	1	12	4	
Young, C	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	Vote	74%
(57th, R/C/I)	(b)	(D)	(D)	<b>(</b>	(b)	(D)	0	40	<b>6</b>	<b>(</b>	1	€	<b>(</b>	(b)	(D)	1	A	A	1	4